Linkenholt Countryside Adventure Centre Price List 2023

Overnight & Camping Charges

£7 per head per night – **Minimum charge of £100 applies for groups less than 14 persons**. Includes exclusive use of the site between 5pm and 9am and includes use of Hall, Kitchen and Washrooms.

Day Hire & Activities Hire

Day Hire of Hall and Kitchen - available from 9am - 4pm, non-exclusive use of the site.	£15 per hour
Full day of Adventure Activities, such as water sports (offsite), Climbing wall, Mountain Biking, Fencing, Archery, Bushcraft, etc. up to 7 hours	£400
Half day of Adventure Activities, up to 3.5hours	£250
History/Drama Curriculum Enrichment Day, full day	£400
History/Drama Curriculum Enrichment Day, half day	£250
Single Session of Adventure Activity – one instructor (some groups may require more than one instructor to cover NGB staffing ratios – chargeable per instructor)	£25 per hour, per instructor

We specialise in bespoke programmes & very much look forward to working with you to meet your groups specific needs. To make a booking;

- Please contact Ed, telephone: **01264 731274** Email: **enquiries@oxenwoodcentre.com** to discuss dates & your groups requirements.
- Complete & return a booking form, which along with your deposit will confirm your booking.

Please note - As a charity we don't charge VAT on bookings from charities, youth groups or schools & in 2023 we are offering exclusive use of the site & facilities over night for your group.





